
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: sus.ac.in

Result ledger for

Course : Bachelor of Education (with Credits)
Course Code : 407

Mode of Learning : REPEATER
Course Part Term : Sem-2

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

19502201 Learning and Teaching 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19502202 Contemporary India and Education 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19502203 Marathi 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502204 Hindi 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502205 English 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502206 Mathematics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502207 Urdu 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502208 Commerce 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502209 General Science 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502210 History 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502211 Geography 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502212 Economics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502213 Drama and Art in Education 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

19502214 Practice Teaching and Internship 4 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 100 50 100 --

19502215 Lesson Planning Workshop 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

19502216 Workshop on Teaching Aids 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

19502217 Educational Tour 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

19502218 Creativity & Personality Development 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

19502219 Viva Voce 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

BED1201 Learning and Teaching 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BED1202 Contemporary India and Education 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

BED1203 Marathi 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED1204 Hindi 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED1205 English 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED1206 Mathematics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED1207 Urdu 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED1208 Commerce 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED1209 General Science 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED1210 History 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED1211 Geography 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED1212 Economics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED1213 Drama and Art in Education 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

BED1214 Practice Teaching and Internship 4 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 100 50 100 --

BED1215 Lesson Planning Workshop 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

BED1216 Workshop on Teaching Aids 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

BED1217 Educational Tour 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

BED1218 Creativity & Personality Development 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

BED1219 Viva Voce 2 Ten Point Scale PR 50 25 -- -- 50 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Baliramdada Bansode Shikshanshastra Mahavidyalaya, Chale
Seat No: 104798     PRN No.-2024032500020942      ELIG: E      College Code: BBSMC
1. SHELAKE SANTOSH SHRIMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 48 8 12 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 49 8 14 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 17 4 6 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 36 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 86 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:7.14 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 202/350 (Two hundred and two) | Percentage: 57.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:7.14 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Baliramdada Bansode Shikshanshastra Mahavidyalaya, Chale
Seat No: 104814     PRN No.-2024032500020958      ELIG: E      College Code: BBSMC
2. KALE PALLAVI DADARAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1203 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 24 4 9 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 43 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 85 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 45 -- -- 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:5.43 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 179/350 (One hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 51.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 76 | GPA/SGPA:5.43 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Baliramdada Bansode Shikshanshastra Mahavidyalaya, Chale
Seat No: 104818     PRN No.-2024032500020962      ELIG: E      College Code: BBSMC
3. PRAVIN RAJENDRA SARAWADE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 16 8 12 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 43 8 14 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BED1203 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,C

BED1210 TH 16 10 4 7 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 32 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 70 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 27 -- -- 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.43 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 150/350 (One hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 42.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.43 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.6 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Baliramdada Bansode Shikshanshastra Mahavidyalaya, Chale
Seat No: 104821     PRN No.-2024032500020965      ELIG: E      College Code: BBSMC
4. TALIKOTI ARCHANA BASVESHWAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 26 4 7 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 19 4 7 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 78 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 36 -- -- 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 110 | GPA/SGPA:7.86 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 216/350 (Two hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 61.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 110 | GPA/SGPA:7.86 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Baliramdada Bansode Shikshanshastra Mahavidyalaya, Chale
Seat No: 104824     PRN No.-2024032500020968      ELIG: E      College Code: BBSMC
5. KHUNE AKASH ARUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 48 8 18 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 58 8 17 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BED1206 TH 16 24 4 9 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 22 4 9 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 81 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 44 -- -- 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:8.57 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 249/350 (Two hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 71.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:8.57 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Baliramdada Bansode Shikshanshastra Mahavidyalaya, Chale
Seat No: 104825     PRN No.-2024032500020969      ELIG: E      College Code: BBSMC
6. BISKITE TUSHAR TANAJI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 AB 8 12 100 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1205 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 32 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 70 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 28 -- -- 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 60 | GPA/SGPA:4.29 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 140/350 (One hundred and forty) | Percentage: 40.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 60 | GPA/SGPA:4.29 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Baliramdada Bansode Shikshanshastra Mahavidyalaya, Chale
Seat No: 104826     PRN No.-2024032500020970      ELIG: E      College Code: BBSMC
7. KHILARE AKASH JAGANNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 11 4 5 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1210 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 36 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 78 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 197/350 (One hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 56.29% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Baliramdada Bansode Shikshanshastra Mahavidyalaya, Chale
Seat No: 104828     PRN No.-2024032500020972      ELIG: E      College Code: BBSMC
8. NAVGHARE DIGVIJAY PRAVIN 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 AB 8 13 100 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 AB 8 12 100 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1206 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 31 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 72 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.43 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 72/350 (Seventy two) | Percentage: 20.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.43 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Baliramdada Bansode Shikshanshastra Mahavidyalaya, Chale
Seat No: 104830     PRN No.-2024032500020974      ELIG: E      College Code: BBSMC
9. SAWANT VINIT VIVEKANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 40 8 13 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 75 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 32 -- -- 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 190/350 (One hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 54.29% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Baliramdada Bansode Shikshanshastra Mahavidyalaya, Chale
Seat No: 104834     PRN No.-2024032500020978      ELIG: E      College Code: BBSMC
10. VIJAYKUMAR SHRIMANT SHINDE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 44 8 13 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 43 8 14 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BED1203 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

BED1210 TH 16 $ 14 +2 4 6 50 - $ 20 +2 C 4 8 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 32 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 75 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 30 -- -- 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:6.29 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 186 + 2/350 (One hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 53.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 88 | GPA/SGPA:6.29 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.P.B. Dayanand College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 116714     PRN No.-2024032500020060      ELIG: E      College Code: DPB
11. BHOSALE ASAWARI VIJAYKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 57 8 16 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 53 8 16 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 83 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 44 -- -- 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:8.29 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 244/350 (Two hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 69.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:8.29 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.P.B. Dayanand College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 116721     PRN No.-2024032500020067      ELIG: E      College Code: DPB
12. MHAMANE SURESH SANGAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 47 8 13 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 66 8 12 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BED1206 TH 16 29 4 7 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 26 4 6 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 28 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 78 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 41 -- -- 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 122 | GPA/SGPA:8.71 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 247/350 (Two hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 70.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 122 | GPA/SGPA:8.71 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.P.B. Dayanand College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 116722     PRN No.-2024032500020068      ELIG: E      College Code: DPB
13. SHINGADE SACHIN SUNIL 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 56 8 14 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 26 4 6 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 27 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 56 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 32 -- -- 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:7.14 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 205/350 (Two hundred and five) | Percentage: 58.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:7.14 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.P.B. Dayanand College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 116724     PRN No.-2024032500020070      ELIG: E      College Code: DPB
14. VAISHNAVI MAHADEV HUCHCHE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 49 8 16 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 72 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 43 -- -- 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 98 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 209/350 (Two hundred and nine) | Percentage: 59.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 98 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.17 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.P.B. Dayanand College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 116732     PRN No.-2024032500020078      ELIG: E      College Code: DPB
15. BIKE DIPAK LALBAHADDUR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 59 8 15 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 64 8 8 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BED1206 TH 16 27 4 8 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BED1211 TH 16 32 4 9 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 30 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 85 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 36 -- -- 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:9.14 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 258/350 (Two hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 73.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:9.14 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.18 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.P.B. Dayanand College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 116747     PRN No.-2024032500020093      ELIG: E      College Code: DPB
16. UNHALE RUTUJA MAHAVIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 44 8 12 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 AB 8 11 100 - 11 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1206 TH 16 22 4 6 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 AB 4 5 50 - 5 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 AB 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 AB 25 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 35 -- -- 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 60 | GPA/SGPA:4.29 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 135/350 (One hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 38.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 60 | GPA/SGPA:4.29 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.19 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
D.P.B. Dayanand College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 116749     PRN No.-2024032500020095      ELIG: E      College Code: DPB
17. GAIKWAD AMRAPALI SWAPNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 41 8 14 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 41 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 76 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 37 -- -- 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:7.43 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 208/350 (Two hundred and eight) | Percentage: 59.43% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:7.43 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.20 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: 124087     PRN No.-2024032500021137      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
18. BIJJARAGI CHANDRKANT SHIVAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1210 TH 16 21 4 7 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 36 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 84 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 33 -- -- 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 196/350 (One hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 56.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.21 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: 124093     PRN No.-2024032500021143      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
19. DALAVI SAURABH MAHADEO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 34 8 15 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 80 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 33 -- -- 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 64 | GPA/SGPA:4.57 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 155/350 (One hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 44.29% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 64 | GPA/SGPA:4.57 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.22 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: 124100     PRN No.-2024032500021150      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
20. PAWAR LAXMI SOPAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 39 8 15 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 83 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 31 -- -- 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 192/350 (One hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 54.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.23 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: 124103     PRN No.-2024032500021153      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
21. SHINDE PRADIP MUKUND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 56 8 19 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 28 4 9 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 79 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 41 -- -- 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 114 | GPA/SGPA:8.14 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 238/350 (Two hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 68.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 114 | GPA/SGPA:8.14 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.24 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: 124106     PRN No.-2024032500021156      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
22. RAKH CHANGDEV RAMDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 47 8 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BED1203 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 85 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:7.43 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 209/350 (Two hundred and nine) | Percentage: 59.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:7.43 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.25 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: 124124     PRN No.-2024032500021174      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
23. GURAV SUDARSHAN BHIVRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 88 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 39 -- -- 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 212/350 (Two hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 60.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.26 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: 124125     PRN No.-2024032500021175      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
24. DESHMUKH SRUSHTI DINKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 38 8 19 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 50 8 19 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BED1206 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 93 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 45 -- -- 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 110 | GPA/SGPA:7.86 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 229/350 (Two hundred and twenty nine) | Percentage: 65.43% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 110 | GPA/SGPA:7.86 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.27 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 126990     PRN No.-202301029074503      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
25. JADHAV ASHITOSH ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 33 8 13 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 33 8 15 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1211 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 82 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 39 -- -- 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 78 | GPA/SGPA:5.57 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 181/350 (One hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 51.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 78 | GPA/SGPA:5.57 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.28 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 126919     PRN No.-2024032500021016      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
26. KETAN KEDARNATH BACHATE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 17 8 14 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 42 8 15 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 21 4 7 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 71 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 25 -- -- 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 70 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 171/350 (One hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 48.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 70 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.29 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 126927     PRN No.-2024032500021024      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
27. BOGA KRUPALI DNYANESHWAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 35 8 14 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 56 8 15 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BED1206 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 19 4 6 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 80 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 98 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 208/350 (Two hundred and eight) | Percentage: 59.43% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 98 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.30 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128497     PRN No.-2024032500021712      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
28. SHINGE SHUBHANGI NILAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 49 8 17 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 26 4 8 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 91 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 36 -- -- 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 110 | GPA/SGPA:7.86 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 224/350 (Two hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 64.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 110 | GPA/SGPA:7.86 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.31 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128500     PRN No.-2024032500021715      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
29. ALAND SNEHA BASAVARAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 42 8 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BED1203 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 94 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 33 -- -- 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 205/350 (Two hundred and five) | Percentage: 58.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.32 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128502     PRN No.-2024032500021717      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
30. BIRAJDAR RATNABAI SHARANAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 $ 30 +2 8 18 100 - $ 48 +2 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 44 8 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 23 4 9 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 94 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 39 -- -- 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 205 + 2/350 (Two hundred and seven) | Percentage: 59.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.33 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128514     PRN No.-2024032500021729      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
31. JAMADAR SANKET SIDDHARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1203 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1211 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 92 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 31 -- -- 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 183/350 (One hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 52.29% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 84 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.34 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128522     PRN No.-2024032500021737      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
32. BIRAJDAR SUNITA MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 52 8 18 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 92 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 35 -- -- 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 220/350 (Two hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 62.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 112 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.35 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128530     PRN No.-2024032500021745      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
33. NAREGAL MOUNESHWAR PRABHAKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 13 8 17 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 31 8 17 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1206 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 5 4 9 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 92 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 33 -- -- 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 28 | GPA/SGPA:2.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 150/350 (One hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 42.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 28 | GPA/SGPA:2.00 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.36 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128533     PRN No.-2024032500021748      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
34. DODAMANI SHRUTI SHRISHAIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 * 28 8 18 100 - * 46 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 23 4 9 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 94 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 33 -- -- 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:6.57 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 187/350 (One hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 53.43% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 92 | GPA/SGPA:6.57 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.37 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128534     PRN No.-2024032500021749      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
35. PRACHANDE PRIYANKA LAXMAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 50 8 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BED1206 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 94 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 39 -- -- 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 214/350 (Two hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 61.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.38 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128535     PRN No.-2024032500021750      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
36. PRACHANDE POOJA LAXMAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 47 8 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 92 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 37 -- -- 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 98 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 203/350 (Two hundred and three) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 98 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.39 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128536     PRN No.-2024032500021751      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
37. UMBARANIKAR ANJALI BASAVARAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 24 8 18 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 15 4 9 50 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 92 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 37 -- -- 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 58 | GPA/SGPA:4.14 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 184/350 (One hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 52.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 58 | GPA/SGPA:4.14 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.40 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128540     PRN No.-2024032500021755      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
38. CHAVAN RAHUL ANILKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BED1203 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 92 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 33 -- -- 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 197/350 (One hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 56.29% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.41 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128541     PRN No.-2024032500021756      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
39. KHYADE SUMEET SIDHARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 25 8 18 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 14 4 9 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 94 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 52 | GPA/SGPA:3.71 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 177/350 (One hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 50.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 52 | GPA/SGPA:3.71 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.42 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128542     PRN No.-2024032500021757      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
40. DHUMSHETTI SURAJ ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 23 8 18 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 44 8 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 14 4 9 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 92 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 37 -- -- 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 66 | GPA/SGPA:4.71 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 193/350 (One hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 55.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 66 | GPA/SGPA:4.71 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.43 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128545     PRN No.-2024032500021760      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
41. INDI BHAURAMMA SHIVANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 42 8 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 $ 15 +1 4 9 50 - $ 24 +1 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 93 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 35 -- -- 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:7.14 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 199 + 1/350 (Two hundred) | Percentage: 57.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:7.14 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.44 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128546     PRN No.-2024032500021761      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
42. BEDGE RATNAKAR PARSHURAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 26 4 8 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 90 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 35 -- -- 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 94 | GPA/SGPA:6.71 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 196/350 (One hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 56.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 94 | GPA/SGPA:6.71 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.45 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128547     PRN No.-2024032500021762      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
43. UMBRANIKAR ARCHANA BASAVRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 27 8 18 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 93 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:5.14 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 193/350 (One hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 55.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 72 | GPA/SGPA:5.14 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.46 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175740     PRN No.-202301032074926      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
44. GHORPADE PRATIK SURYAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 23 8 11 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 39 8 12 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 24 4 6 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 26 4 7 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 30 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 57 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 33 -- -- 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:5.14 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 181/350 (One hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 51.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 72 | GPA/SGPA:5.14 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.47 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175756     PRN No.-202301032074974      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
45. MHETRE MALLIKARJUN VITTHAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 37 8 12 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 41 8 12 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 29 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 52 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 31 -- -- 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 82 | GPA/SGPA:5.86 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 183/350 (One hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 52.29% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 82 | GPA/SGPA:5.86 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.48 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175773     PRN No.-202301032074993      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
46. DUPADE POOJA KISHOR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 45 8 12 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 48 8 12 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BED1206 TH 16 24 4 7 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 29 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 59 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 177/350 (One hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 50.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.49 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175675     PRN No.-2024032500020272      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
47. WAGHMARE ARTI BHIMRAO 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 36 8 19 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 33 8 20 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1205 TH 16 8 4 10 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1211 TH 16 20 4 10 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 98 100 - 98 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 25 25 - 25 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 25 25 - 25 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 43 -- -- 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:6.29 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 199/350 (One hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 56.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 88 | GPA/SGPA:6.29 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.50 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175687     PRN No.-2024032500020284      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
48. NAIKNAWARE AJIT ANKUSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 AB 8 9 100 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 31 8 9 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1206 TH 16 18 4 5 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 14 4 5 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 55 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED1219 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 10 | GPA/SGPA:0.71 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 91/350 (Ninety one) | Percentage: 26.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 10 | GPA/SGPA:0.71 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.51 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175696     PRN No.-2024032500020293      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
49. HULGE PRASHANT SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 38 8 19 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 34 8 19 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 97 100 - 97 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 25 25 - 25 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 43 -- -- 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 212/350 (Two hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 60.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.52 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175704     PRN No.-2024032500021241      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
50. KIRTE SAURABH ANKUSH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 28 8 9 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 39 8 9 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BED1205 TH 16 13 4 5 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1211 TH 16 27 4 5 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 55 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED1219 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 36 | GPA/SGPA:2.57 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 135/350 (One hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 38.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 36 | GPA/SGPA:2.57 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.53 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: 172336     PRN No.-2024032500019763      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
51. MASAL SHUBHANGI MADHUKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 43 8 17 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 90 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 106 | GPA/SGPA:7.57 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 211/350 (Two hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 60.29% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 106 | GPA/SGPA:7.57 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.54 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: 172338     PRN No.-2024032500019765      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
52. BEHERE BALAJI DATTATRAYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 19 4 7 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1211 TH 16 25 4 8 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 41 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 86 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 37 -- -- 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 210/350 (Two hundred and ten) | Percentage: 60.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.55 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: 172355     PRN No.-2024032500019782      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
53. BIRAJDAR SATAGONDA MANOHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 44 8 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 51 8 16 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BED1206 TH 16 28 4 8 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 88 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 228/350 (Two hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 65.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 112 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.56 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: 172356     PRN No.-2024032500019783      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
54. SHINDE SANTOSH DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 43 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 86 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 34 -- -- 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:6.57 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 196/350 (One hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 56.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 92 | GPA/SGPA:6.57 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.57 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: 172361     PRN No.-2024032500019788      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
55. VHANMANE KASHILING SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 25 4 8 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 43 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 86 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 68 | GPA/SGPA:4.86 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 163/350 (One hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 46.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 68 | GPA/SGPA:4.86 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.58 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: 172362     PRN No.-2024032500019789      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
56. YEDAGE DADASAHEB BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 58 8 17 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 57 8 16 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 27 4 8 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 9 4 8 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 90 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 35 -- -- 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:7.71 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 235/350 (Two hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 67.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:7.71 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.59 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: 172371     PRN No.-2024032500019798      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
57. KASHID UJJWALA JAGANNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1211 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 90 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 78 | GPA/SGPA:5.57 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 162/350 (One hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 46.29% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 78 | GPA/SGPA:5.57 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.60 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: 172373     PRN No.-2024032500019800      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
58. GEND KALPANA KISAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 59 8 16 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 60 8 15 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BED1206 TH 16 29 4 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 25 4 8 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 86 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:8.86 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 258/350 (Two hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 73.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:8.86 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.61 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: 172375     PRN No.-2024032500019802      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
59. MOHITE KOMAL AMBADAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 29 8 17 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 30 8 16 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1206 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 43 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 90 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 34 | GPA/SGPA:2.43 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 168/350 (One hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 48.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 34 | GPA/SGPA:2.43 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.62 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: 172377     PRN No.-2024032500019804      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
60. SHIKARE RESHMA MANOHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 47 8 18 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 52 8 16 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BED1205 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 43 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 88 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 39 -- -- 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 231/350 (Two hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 66.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 112 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.63 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: 172378     PRN No.-2024032500019805      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
61. BANKAR KULDIP NANDKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1204 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 43 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 90 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 196/350 (One hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 56.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.64 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: 172384     PRN No.-2024032500019811      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
62. KAZI JAIDALI EJAJAHMAD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 17 8 17 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 23 8 17 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1204 TH 16 11 4 8 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1210 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 43 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 88 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 37 -- -- 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 18 | GPA/SGPA:1.29 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 138/350 (One hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 39.43% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 18 | GPA/SGPA:1.29 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.65 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shikshan Shastra Mahavidyalaya, Madha
Seat No: 150767     PRN No.-202201050045947      ELIG: E      College Code: TCEDM
63. SHELAKE KARISHMA LAXMAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502201 TH 32 28 8 19 100 - 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502202 TH 32 52 8 19 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

19502203 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

19502210 TH 16 15 4 8 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502213 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

19502214 PR -- -- 50 94 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,X

19502215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502216 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

19502217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502218 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

19502219 PR -- -- 25 31 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 68 | GPA/SGPA:4.86 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 202/350 (Two hundred and two) | Percentage: 57.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 68 | GPA/SGPA:4.86 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.66 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shikshan Shastra Mahavidyalaya, Madha
Seat No: 150777     PRN No.-202301050070403      ELIG: E      College Code: TCEDM
64. KAVALE ABHIJEET DAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 26 8 16 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 40 8 14 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1205 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED1211 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 77 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,C

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,C

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,C

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,C

BED1219 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.43 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 149/350 (One hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 42.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.43 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.67 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shikshan Shastra Mahavidyalaya, Madha
Seat No: 150809     PRN No.-202301050075109      ELIG: E      College Code: TCEDM
65. MANE MAHESH SHAHAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1211 TH 16 22 4 9 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 41 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 90 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 27 -- -- 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 194/350 (One hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 55.43% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.68 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shikshan Shastra Mahavidyalaya, Madha
Seat No: 150721     PRN No.-2024032500021871      ELIG: E      College Code: TCEDM
66. MULANI AMIR HAMID

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 56 8 18 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BED1203 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 92 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 41 -- -- 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 114 | GPA/SGPA:8.14 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 231/350 (Two hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 66.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 114 | GPA/SGPA:8.14 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.69 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shikshan Shastra Mahavidyalaya, Madha
Seat No: 150726     PRN No.-2024032500021876      ELIG: E      College Code: TCEDM
67. CHAVAN KIRTI PARMESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 46 8 19 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 45 8 18 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 25 4 9 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 88 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 28 -- -- 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:7.71 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 219/350 (Two hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 62.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:7.71 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.70 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 182016     PRN No.-202201075044898      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
68. PATEL JAVED SATTAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502201 TH 32 11 8 17 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502202 TH 32 47 8 19 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

19502204 TH 16 33 4 9 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

19502211 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19502213 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

19502214 PR -- -- 50 88 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

19502215 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502219 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 207/350 (Two hundred and seven) | Percentage: 59.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 84 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.71 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181993     PRN No.-202301075073897      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
69. HAKE AVINASH BAPU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 53 8 17 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BED1204 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 80 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 43 -- -- 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:7.71 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 224/350 (Two hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 64.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:7.71 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.72 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181925     PRN No.-2024032500019855      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
70. BORGAONKAR PRAGATI RAMLING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 AB 4 9 50 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1210 TH 16 23 4 9 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 88 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 47 -- -- 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:6.29 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 200/350 (Two hundred) | Percentage: 57.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 88 | GPA/SGPA:6.29 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.73 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181929     PRN No.-2024032500019859      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
71. PAWAR GANESH RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 16 8 17 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1204 TH 16 18 4 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1210 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 90 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 46 -- -- 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 70 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 189/350 (One hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 54.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 70 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.74 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181930     PRN No.-2024032500019860      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
72. BHALERAO ANUPAMA RAKESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 48 8 17 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1205 TH 16 11 4 8 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1210 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 90 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 44 -- -- 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 94 | GPA/SGPA:6.71 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 215/350 (Two hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 61.43% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 94 | GPA/SGPA:6.71 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.75 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155541     PRN No.-202101088021710      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
73. KALE SANDIP HARIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502201 TH 32 * 28 8 18 100 - * 46 B 6 24 P E,C

19502202 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19502204 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

19502210 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

19502213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

19502214 PR -- -- 50 72 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19502215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502219 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 94 | GPA/SGPA:6.71 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 192/350 (One hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 54.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 94 | GPA/SGPA:6.71 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.76 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155491     PRN No.-2024032500021909      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
74. NAGANE YASHRAJ DHANANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 26 8 19 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 30 8 17 100 - 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1206 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 86 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 22 | GPA/SGPA:1.57 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 140/350 (One hundred and forty) | Percentage: 40.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 22 | GPA/SGPA:1.57 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.77 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155493     PRN No.-2024032500021911      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
75. DOND ANKITA HANUMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 19 8 18 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BED1206 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 13 4 9 50 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 34 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 85 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 26 -- -- 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 50 | GPA/SGPA:3.57 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 164/350 (One hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 46.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 50 | GPA/SGPA:3.57 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.78 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155496     PRN No.-2024032500021914      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
76. NAVGIRE AMITA PREMANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 41 8 19 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1205 TH 16 10 4 8 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1211 TH 16 27 4 9 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 34 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 87 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 37 -- -- 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 209/350 (Two hundred and nine) | Percentage: 59.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.79 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155500     PRN No.-2024032500021918      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
77. NALE AMAR DATTATRAYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 43 8 17 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1204 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1210 TH 16 22 4 9 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 84 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 33 -- -- 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 203/350 (Two hundred and three) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.80 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155501     PRN No.-2024032500021919      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
78. CHAVAN DHANASHRI PARMESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 50 8 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BED1206 TH 16 25 4 7 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 36 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 85 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 37 -- -- 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:7.43 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 219/350 (Two hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 62.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:7.43 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.81 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155512     PRN No.-2024032500021930      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
79. SHERIKAR SHIVSHANKAR NAGNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 37 8 19 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1205 TH 16 10 4 9 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1210 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 86 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 31 -- -- 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.71 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 184/350 (One hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 52.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.71 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.82 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155513     PRN No.-2024032500021931      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
80. CHAVAN VANDANA MACHINDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 42 8 19 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1205 TH 16 11 4 7 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1211 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 36 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 85 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 34 -- -- 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:6.57 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 202/350 (Two hundred and two) | Percentage: 57.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 92 | GPA/SGPA:6.57 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.83 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155518     PRN No.-2024032500021936      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
81. PATIL KRANTIKSHA KIRAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 19 8 18 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 10 4 8 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1209 TH 16 12 4 9 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 85 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 36 -- -- 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 38 | GPA/SGPA:2.71 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 161/350 (One hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 46.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 38 | GPA/SGPA:2.71 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.84 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155523     PRN No.-2024032500021941      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
82. SHAIKH SIMARAN ANWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 44 8 18 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 36 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 85 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 28 -- -- 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 193/350 (One hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 55.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.85 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155525     PRN No.-2024032500021943      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
83. BHADANGE ABHISHEK SUDHIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 38 8 19 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 84 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 30 -- -- 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 196/350 (One hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 56.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.86 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155526     PRN No.-2024032500021944      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
84. GAPATE SUSHANT SURESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 44 8 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 36 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 87 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 36 -- -- 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 110 | GPA/SGPA:7.86 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 216/350 (Two hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 61.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 110 | GPA/SGPA:7.86 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.87 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155651     PRN No.-202201051046089      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
85. BADURE SANDEEP GURUNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502201 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19502202 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19502206 TH 16 $ 14 +2 4 8 50 - $ 22 +2 C+ 5 10 P E,C

19502211 TH 16 21 4 7 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

19502214 PR -- -- 50 78 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19502215 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

19502216 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

19502217 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502218 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

19502219 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 191 + 2/350 (One hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 55.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.88 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155662     PRN No.-202301051074964      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
86. MORE SANTOSH MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1206 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 41 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 76 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 34 -- -- 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 40 | GPA/SGPA:2.86 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 122/350 (One hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 34.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 40 | GPA/SGPA:2.86 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.89 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155597     PRN No.-2024032500021959      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
87. SADASHIV JAHAGIRDAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 40 8 14 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 51 8 15 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1204 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 65 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 178/350 (One hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 50.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 84 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.90 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155599     PRN No.-2024032500021961      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
88. SOMSHEKHAR PATIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 AB 8 13 100 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1203 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1210 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 70 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 43/350 (Forty three) | Percentage: 12.29% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.91 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155601     PRN No.-2024032500021963      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
89. SHINDE ROHIT CHHYAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 35 8 13 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BED1203 TH 16 $ 14 +2 4 8 50 - $ 22 +2 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED1210 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 69 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 34 -- -- 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 191 + 2/350 (One hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 55.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 90 | GPA/SGPA:6.43 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.92 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155604     PRN No.-2024032500021966      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
90. RAJPUT RAMSING RAVINDRA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 8 8 18 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 36 8 14 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 18 4 6 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 70 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 34 -- -- 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 66 | GPA/SGPA:4.71 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 164/350 (One hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 46.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 66 | GPA/SGPA:4.71 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.93 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155611     PRN No.-2024032500021973      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
91. MULE ROHIT PRABHAKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 34 8 15 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 20 4 6 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 71 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 86 | GPA/SGPA:6.14 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 192/350 (One hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 54.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 86 | GPA/SGPA:6.14 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.94 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155614     PRN No.-2024032500021976      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
92. RANDHIRE MAHESH GOURISHANKAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 23 8 15 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BED1206 TH 16 23 4 6 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1210 TH 16 24 4 9 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 68 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 34 -- -- 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 74 | GPA/SGPA:5.29 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 189/350 (One hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 54.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 74 | GPA/SGPA:5.29 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.95 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155624     PRN No.-2024032500021986      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
93. HARSHAD RAMCHANDRA BIDARKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 2 8 16 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1206 TH 16 20 4 6 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 69 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 66 | GPA/SGPA:4.71 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 158/350 (One hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 45.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 66 | GPA/SGPA:4.71 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.96 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155626     PRN No.-2024032500021988      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
94. GOGAVE RUSHIKESH RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 26 8 16 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1205 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 70 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 39 -- -- 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 62 | GPA/SGPA:4.43 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 180/350 (One hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 51.43% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 62 | GPA/SGPA:4.43 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.97 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155631     PRN No.-2024032500021993      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
95. KORE REVANSIDDHA SHIVANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 24 8 15 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1203 TH 16 7 4 7 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1211 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 66 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 36 | GPA/SGPA:2.57 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 132/350 (One hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 37.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 36 | GPA/SGPA:2.57 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.98 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155636     PRN No.-2024032500021998      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
96. TATE RUSHIKESH SURESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 50 8 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BED1203 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1211 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 43 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 72 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 106 | GPA/SGPA:7.57 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 221/350 (Two hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 63.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 106 | GPA/SGPA:7.57 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.99 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155639     PRN No.-2024032500022001      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
97. KOLI SHRIDHAR SIDDHARAYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 15 8 13 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1203 TH 16 10 4 7 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1210 TH 16 ~ 11 +5 4 8 50 - ~ 19 +5 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 65 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 34 | GPA/SGPA:2.43 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: ~ 117 + 5/350 (One hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 34.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : pwd (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 34 | GPA/SGPA:2.43 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.100 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155642     PRN No.-2024032500022004      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
98. MHETRE MADHURI GENSIDDHA  

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 48 8 15 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 54 8 17 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 22 4 6 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1211 TH 16 33 4 8 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 70 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 39 -- -- 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:8.57 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 242/350 (Two hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 69.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:8.57 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.101 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161092     PRN No.-202201081045976      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
99. HATTALLI SACHIN GURANINGAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502201 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19502202 TH 32 43 8 17 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19502206 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

19502209 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

19502213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

19502214 PR -- -- 50 81 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

19502215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502216 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502219 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 199/350 (One hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 56.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.102 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161118     PRN No.-202301081073892      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
100. KSHIRASAGAR NAMDEO MACHINDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1204 TH 16 21 4 7 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 75 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 66 | GPA/SGPA:4.71 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 143/350 (One hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 40.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 66 | GPA/SGPA:4.71 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.103 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161031     PRN No.-2024032500019920      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
101. MANE SWAPNIL RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 25 8 17 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1205 TH 16 13 4 8 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1211 TH 16 21 4 7 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 41 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 61 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 34 | GPA/SGPA:2.43 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 140/350 (One hundred and forty) | Percentage: 40.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 34 | GPA/SGPA:2.43 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.104 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161039     PRN No.-2024032500019928      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
102. KOLHE NEETA SURYAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 24 8 17 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1204 TH 16 23 4 9 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1211 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 86 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 26 -- -- 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 66 | GPA/SGPA:4.71 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 181/350 (One hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 51.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 66 | GPA/SGPA:4.71 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.105 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161044     PRN No.-2024032500019933      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
103. GHADAGE AJAY BAJIRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 48 8 17 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 44 8 18 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BED1206 TH 16 27 4 8 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 78 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 32 -- -- 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 110 | GPA/SGPA:7.86 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 219/350 (Two hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 62.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 110 | GPA/SGPA:7.86 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.106 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161045     PRN No.-2024032500019934      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
104. DHALE PANKAJ APPASO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 49 8 18 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 53 8 18 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BED1203 TH 16 22 4 9 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 27 4 8 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 68 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 36 -- -- 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:8.57 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 240/350 (Two hundred and forty) | Percentage: 68.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:8.57 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.107 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161049     PRN No.-2024032500019938      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
105. SIDDIQUI AFSANA MOHD SHARIF 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 40 8 19 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 46 8 19 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 26 4 8 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 82 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 106 | GPA/SGPA:7.57 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 222/350 (Two hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 63.43% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 106 | GPA/SGPA:7.57 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.108 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161055     PRN No.-2024032500019944      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
106. AGALAVE VIJAY NANASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 68 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 30 -- -- 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 68 | GPA/SGPA:4.86 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 155/350 (One hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 44.29% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 68 | GPA/SGPA:4.86 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.109 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161060     PRN No.-2024032500019949      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
107. SHETE MAHADEVI SHRIKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 22 8 17 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1211 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 60 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 64 | GPA/SGPA:4.57 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 176/350 (One hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 50.29% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 64 | GPA/SGPA:4.57 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.110 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161061     PRN No.-2024032500019950      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
108. SOMUTTE DATTATRAY BIRAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1203 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1211 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 65 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 28 -- -- 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 14 | GPA/SGPA:1.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 77/350 (Seventy seven) | Percentage: 22.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 14 | GPA/SGPA:1.00 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.111 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161063     PRN No.-2024032500019952      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
109. ANUSE AKASH BABASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 24 4 9 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 85 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 41 -- -- 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:7.43 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 215/350 (Two hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 61.43% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:7.43 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.112 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161066     PRN No.-2024032500019955      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
110. MHAMANE NITIN NAVNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 44 8 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 49 8 18 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 25 4 9 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 72 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 30 -- -- 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:7.71 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 219/350 (Two hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 62.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:7.71 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.113 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161067     PRN No.-2024032500019956      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
111. RATHOD PRAMOD PARASHURAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1204 TH 16 AB 4 9 50 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1211 TH 16 32 4 8 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 77 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:5.43 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 161/350 (One hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 46.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 76 | GPA/SGPA:5.43 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.114 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161070     PRN No.-2024032500019959      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
112. KHENDKAR SONALI SANGRAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 25 4 8 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 88 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:7.14 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 209/350 (Two hundred and nine) | Percentage: 59.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:7.14 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.115 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161072     PRN No.-2024032500019961      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
113. MALI AMIT DHONDIRAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 43 8 17 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BED1203 TH 16 25 4 8 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 88 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 106 | GPA/SGPA:7.57 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 208/350 (Two hundred and eight) | Percentage: 59.43% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 106 | GPA/SGPA:7.57 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.116 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161074     PRN No.-2024032500019963      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
114. SHINDE VINAYAK DASHRATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 54 8 18 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 60 8 19 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BED1203 TH 16 26 4 9 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1211 TH 16 30 4 9 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 78 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 44 -- -- 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:9.14 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 269/350 (Two hundred and sixty nine) | Percentage: 76.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:9.14 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.117 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161075     PRN No.-2024032500019964      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
115. HATTALI GOPAL TAMMARAYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BED1206 TH 16 25 4 8 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 * 12 4 8 50 - * 20 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 70 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 30 -- -- 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 98 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 198/350 (One hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 56.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 98 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.118 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161076     PRN No.-2024032500019965      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
116. MANE PRATIKSHA PRABHAKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 42 8 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 14 4 9 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 80 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 66 | GPA/SGPA:4.71 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 161/350 (One hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 46.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 66 | GPA/SGPA:4.71 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.119 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161082     PRN No.-2024032500019971      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
117. GHULE SUSHANT DAMODAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 50 8 17 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BED1206 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 88 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 34 -- -- 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:7.14 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 211/350 (Two hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 60.29% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:7.14 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.120 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161084     PRN No.-2024032500019973      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
118. SUTAR GAJANANA NARAYAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 21 8 18 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 74 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 74 | GPA/SGPA:5.29 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 186/350 (One hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 53.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 74 | GPA/SGPA:5.29 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.121 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161248     PRN No.-202201034046191      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
119. KAMALE VAIBHAV RAVINDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502201 TH 32 24 8 16 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502202 TH 32 28 8 15 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502203 TH 16 8 4 6 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502210 TH 16 6 4 9 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502213 PR -- -- 25 30 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

19502214 PR -- -- 50 80 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

19502215 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

19502216 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

19502217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502219 PR -- -- 25 25 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 12 | GPA/SGPA:0.86 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 137/350 (One hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 39.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 12 | GPA/SGPA:0.86 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.122 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161310     PRN No.-202201034046198      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
120. NADAF MOHASIN CHANDSAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502201 TH 32 34 8 14 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19502202 TH 32 $ 29 +3 8 14 100 - $ 43 +3 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19502206 TH 16 17 4 6 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

19502209 TH 16 $ 15 +1 4 6 50 - $ 21 +1 C 4 8 P E,C

19502213 PR -- -- 25 28 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502214 PR -- -- 50 65 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

19502215 PR -- -- 13 13 25 - 13 B 6 6 P E,X

19502216 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

19502217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502219 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 70 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 161 + 4/350 (One hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 47.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 70 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.123 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161250     PRN No.-2024032500020844      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
121. SONU KUMAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 36 8 19 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 25 4 8 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 72 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 42 -- -- 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 213/350 (Two hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 60.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.124 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161251     PRN No.-2024032500021176      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
122. HEDE SHRUTI VISHWANATH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 41 8 12 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 25 4 6 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 54 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 94 | GPA/SGPA:6.71 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 199/350 (One hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 56.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 94 | GPA/SGPA:6.71 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.125 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161257     PRN No.-2024032500021182      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
123. SOBIYA SHAKIL AHMAD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 48 8 14 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 38 8 19 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 21 4 6 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 25 4 6 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 32 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 60 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 32 -- -- 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:7.43 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 209/350 (Two hundred and nine) | Percentage: 59.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:7.43 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.126 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161258     PRN No.-2024032500021183      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
124. KSHIRSAGAR ADITYA ANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 13 8 12 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 20 4 6 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 54 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 27 -- -- 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 56 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 154/350 (One hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 44.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 56 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.127 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161264     PRN No.-2024032500021189      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
125. QURESHI SAIFAN SALAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 47 8 19 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 23 4 6 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 17 4 6 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 54 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 34 -- -- 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:6.57 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 198/350 (One hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 56.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 92 | GPA/SGPA:6.57 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.128 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161266     PRN No.-2024032500021191      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
126. JADHAV ANURADHA PRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 50 8 12 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 61 8 19 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 24 4 7 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 28 4 8 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 30 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 54 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 126 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 249/350 (Two hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 71.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 126 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.129 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161267     PRN No.-2024032500021192      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
127. PEERZADE ZEBA PARVEEN HISAMODDIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 44 8 12 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 25 4 6 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 21 4 6 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 54 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 98 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 203/350 (Two hundred and three) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 98 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.130 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161268     PRN No.-2024032500021193      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
128. PATEL SANA ANJUM IQBAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 32 8 12 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 45 8 19 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BED1207 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1211 TH 16 21 4 7 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 54 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 26 -- -- 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 86 | GPA/SGPA:6.14 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 188/350 (One hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 53.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 86 | GPA/SGPA:6.14 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.131 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161270     PRN No.-2024032500021195      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
129. RACHBHARE FAISAL ABDUL KARIM 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 63 8 17 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 68 8 19 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 30 4 7 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 25 4 7 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 60 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 RR -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 114 | GPA/SGPA:8.14 | Status: RR

Grand Total-: 236/350 (Two hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 67.43% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 114 | GPA/SGPA:8.14 | Status: RR

16/01/2026 Page No.132 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161271     PRN No.-2024032500021196      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
130. MAHEK SAJEED SHAIKH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 33 8 14 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 47 8 18 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 21 4 6 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 24 4 6 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 54 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 37 -- -- 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 98 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 206/350 (Two hundred and six) | Percentage: 58.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 98 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.133 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161273     PRN No.-2024032500021198      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
131. PADWALKAR ASHITOSH SACHIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 56 8 12 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 49 8 19 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 26 4 5 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 25 4 6 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 54 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 37 -- -- 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 114 | GPA/SGPA:8.14 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 235/350 (Two hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 67.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 114 | GPA/SGPA:8.14 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.134 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161277     PRN No.-2024032500021202      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
132. GOTALE SAINATH DAVALA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 47 8 12 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 46 8 19 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 24 4 5 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 23 4 6 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 30 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 60 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 35 -- -- 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 106 | GPA/SGPA:7.57 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 217/350 (Two hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 62.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 106 | GPA/SGPA:7.57 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.135 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161278     PRN No.-2024032500021203      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
133. AATIYA BEGUM SALIM KAZI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 40 8 12 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 47 8 18 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 22 4 6 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 24 4 6 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 30 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 60 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 36 -- -- 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:7.43 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 211/350 (Two hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 60.29% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:7.43 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.136 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161280     PRN No.-2024032500021205      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
134. DOOM SACHIN SHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 51 8 12 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 50 8 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 22 4 6 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 60 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 36 -- -- 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 227/350 (Two hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 64.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 112 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.137 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161283     PRN No.-2024032500021208      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
135. JAMADAR FARHANAAZ ILAHI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 43 8 12 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 18 4 6 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 21 4 6 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 34 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 56 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 37 -- -- 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 199/350 (One hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 56.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.138 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161290     PRN No.-2024032500021215      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
136. JAMADAR IRFAN IBRAHIM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 AB 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 20 4 6 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 13 4 6 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 36 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 60 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 33 -- -- 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 52 | GPA/SGPA:3.71 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 146/350 (One hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 41.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 52 | GPA/SGPA:3.71 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.139 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161293     PRN No.-2024032500021218      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
137. BIJAPURE ADNAN TANVEER AHMED

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 46 8 19 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BED1207 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 86 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 39 -- -- 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:7.43 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 216/350 (Two hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 61.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:7.43 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.140 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161295     PRN No.-2024032500021220      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
138. NEHA NITIN NAVGIRE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 49 8 12 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 24 4 7 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 54 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 39 -- -- 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 208/350 (Two hundred and eight) | Percentage: 59.43% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 102 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.141 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Shikshanshatra Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: 165366     PRN No.-2024032500019980      ELIG: E      College Code: USMP
139. KHANDEKAR MAYURI RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 50 8 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 52 8 17 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 26 4 9 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 43 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 72 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 46 -- -- 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 118 | GPA/SGPA:8.43 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 249/350 (Two hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 71.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 118 | GPA/SGPA:8.43 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.142 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Shikshanshatra Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: 165368     PRN No.-2024032500019982      ELIG: E      College Code: USMP
140. KHANDEKAR GAYATRI YASHWANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 38 8 19 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BED1203 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 23 4 9 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 95 100 - 95 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 43 -- -- 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:7.71 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 218/350 (Two hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 62.29% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:7.71 | Status: Pass

16/01/2026 Page No.143 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Shikshanshatra Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: 165375     PRN No.-2024032500019989      ELIG: E      College Code: USMP
141. DINGARE RENUKA CHETAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 22 8 19 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1202 TH 32 38 8 19 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1203 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1211 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 93 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 44 -- -- 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.71 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 202/350 (Two hundred and two) | Percentage: 57.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.71 | Status: Fail

16/01/2026 Page No.144 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Shikshanshatra Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: 165377     PRN No.-2024032500019991      ELIG: E      College Code: USMP
142. DOMBE PRAJAKTA MAHALING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 46 8 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 52 8 17 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1206 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1209 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 43 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 78 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 110 | GPA/SGPA:7.86 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 227/350 (Two hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 64.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 110 | GPA/SGPA:7.86 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Shikshanshatra Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: 165379     PRN No.-2024032500019993      ELIG: E      College Code: USMP
143. KUMBHAR MRUNAL ANKUSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1202 TH 32 34 8 19 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1204 TH 16 14 4 8 50 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1210 TH 16 11 4 9 50 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 72 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 45 -- -- 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 68 | GPA/SGPA:4.86 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 191/350 (One hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 54.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 68 | GPA/SGPA:4.86 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Shikshanshatra Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: 165386     PRN No.-2024032500020000      ELIG: E      College Code: USMP
144. KADAM SAPANA BABAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 * 28 8 19 100 - * 47 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1206 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1209 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 91 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:6.57 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 191/350 (One hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 54.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 92 | GPA/SGPA:6.57 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Shikshanshatra Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: 165411     PRN No.-2024032500020025      ELIG: E      College Code: USMP
145. PAWAR RESHMA MARUTI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1201 TH 32 46 8 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1202 TH 32 55 8 17 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED1204 TH 16 25 4 8 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1210 TH 16 22 4 9 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1213 PR -- -- 25 43 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1214 PR -- -- 50 68 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1215 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1216 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1217 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1218 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1219 PR 25 45 -- -- 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 14 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:8.57 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 245/350 (Two hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 70.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 14 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:8.57 | Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status

1 161270 2024032500021195 ASAED Rachbhare Faisal Abdul Karim RR
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 16/1/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

ASAED OPEN 2 2 0 1 0 50% 0 0%

ASAED General 8 3 5 3 5 100% 0 0%

ASAED OBC 5 3 2 1 2 60% 0 0%

ASAED SC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

ASAED VJA 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

ASAED EWS 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

ASAED NTB 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

ASAED SBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

BBSMC NTC 2 1 1 1 0 50% 0 0%

BBSMC EWS 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

BBSMC General 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

BBSMC OBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

BBSMC SEBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

BBSMC SC 3 3 0 1 0 33% 0 0%

BBSMC NTB 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

DPB SC 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

DPB EWS 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

DPB NTC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

DPB NTB 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

DPB General 2 1 1 1 0 50% 0 0%

JAGDAMBA EWS 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

JAGDAMBA General 3 2 1 1 1 67% 0 0%

JAGDAMBA VJA 2 1 1 1 1 100% 0 0%

JAGDAMBA OBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

KCED VJA 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%
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College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

KCED General 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

KCED SBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

KNEDS OBC 3 3 0 1 0 33% 0 0%

KNEDS SC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

KNEDS General 10 6 4 6 2 80% 0 0%

KNEDS NTC 4 4 0 2 0 50% 0 0%

KNEDS SBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

KNEDS EWS 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

LMCED SC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

LMCED General 6 3 3 1 3 67% 0 0%

LMCED SBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

LMCED EWS 4 0 4 0 4 100% 0 0%

LMCED OBC 3 1 2 0 0 0% 0 0%

LMCED VJA 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

MPCEDS General 7 3 4 2 2 57% 0 0%

MPCEDS NTC 3 3 0 1 0 33% 0 0%

MPCEDS OBC 2 1 1 1 1 100% 0 0%

SPMMPCE SC 4 3 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SPMMPCE OBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SPMMPCE OPEN 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SPMMPCE NTC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SSCED VJA 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SSCED General 8 3 5 1 1 25% 0 0%

SSCED OBC 2 2 0 2 0 100% 0 0%

SSCED EWS 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SSSPMCE EWS 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SSSPMCE OPEN 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SSSPMCE OBC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SSSPMCE NTB 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SSSPMCE SC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SVCS OPEN 2 2 0 1 0 50% 0 0%

SVCS NTC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SVCS General 6 6 0 1 0 17% 0 0%

SVCS OBC 4 3 1 2 1 75% 0 0%

SVCS SC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

16/01/2026 Page No.152 5ed3112f-4aa0-4464-9de2-7a81686bfede



College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

TCEDM OPEN 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

TCEDM - 1 0 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

TCEDM EWS 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

TCEDM OBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

TCEDM General 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

USMP NTC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

USMP OBC 2 0 2 0 1 50% 0 0%

USMP General 4 0 4 0 3 75% 0 0%
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